Prices don't include VAT. All prices are in EURO. Prices may change without any prior notice. Valid from 1st
February 2026
Key:
highlighted lines = available optional of the
instrument
* = Only While Stocks last, ask if still available
# = pins and connectors are included
Electronic Flap Controller
SKU Article Description Price in Euro (€)
103210 DBMIEFC57PLUS Electronic flap controller Plus with enhanced safety # € 348,00
103110 DBMIAIREFC Electronic flap controller with integrated AIR SENSOR # € 412,00
103111 DBMIEFCREP Electronic flap controller repeater # € 250,00
103112 DBMIAIREFC3P Electronic flap controller 3 positions with integrated AIR SENSOR # € 438,00
104000 DBMIPOTLIN100 Opt. Position transducer 100 mm stroke (for use with actuators without embedded potentiometer) € 157,00
105000 DBMIAL100P Linear Actuator 100 mm stroke 1000N with embedded potentiometer and limit switches € 267,00
Constant speed propeller regulators
SKU Article Description Price in Euro (€)
401010 DBMIPR1P Constant speed propeller regulator Power 7A (57 mm) € 664,00
402010 DBMICABLPR1P Ready to use wiring for PR1-P € 64,00

401022 DBMIAPR1EPR Automatic Propeller Regulator E-PROPS Version € 1.372,00
402022 DBMICABLAPR1EPR Harness for APR1 E-PROPS VERSION € 153,00
401031 DBMIAPR1-M-LC-J12 Automatic Propeller Regulator MAP Low Current - Jihostroj Version € 1.372,00
402031 DBMICABLAPR1MLCJ12 Harness for APR1 MAP Low Current - Jihostroj Version € 177,00
402011 DBMIADPR1-APR1 Harness Adaptator from PR1 to APR1 € 55,00
105607 DBMIAPR1KITC Connector kit APR1 € 24,00
601080 DBMICANBRIDGE CAN-BRIDGE for Rotax ECU # CALL
Prices don't include VAT. All prices are in EURO. Prices may change without any prior notice. Valid from 1st
February 2026
EMS
up to 6 cylinders, 80mm standard cut-out
SKU Article Description Price in Euro (€)
651000 DBMIVIGILUSKIT Kit Vigilus + Remote Module EIS for all engines – can be installed in 3"1/8" (80 mm) hole € 1.257,00
652010 DBMICABLVIGILUSKIT Ready to use wiring for Vigilus for Rotax 912/914, other engines € 355,00
105604 DBMIVIGKITC Connector kit VIGILUS € 25,00
652011 DBMICABLVIGKIT912IS Ready to use wiring for Vigilus for Rotax 912iS/915iS € 354,00
651055 DBMIFUELSWKEYV Vigilus Fuel Computer page Activation Key € 106,00
653000 DBMIVIDEOGRABBER Vigilus Video Grabber – 3 video composite input for € 190,00
601090 DBMIGPS4 GPS Receiver module 1 mt cable suitable for all instruments € 105,00
up to 6 cylinders, 115mm x 64,5mm cut-out

105720 DBMIOMNCGPS Omnia57 CHRONO – Chronometer + GPS data viewer (57 mm) € 376,00
105732 DBMIOMNECHT4 Omnia57 CHT-EGT 4+4 (57 mm) € 352,00
105726 DBMIOMNFCFP Omnia57 Dual Flow sensor Fuel Computer + Fuel pressure (57 mm) € 353,00
105740 DBMIOMNMAP Omnia57 Manifold Absolute Pressure (57 mm) € 356,00
105744 DBMIOMNOIL Omnia57 Oil Pressure + Oil Temperature + Coolant Temperature (57 mm) € 358,00
105748 DBMIOMNRPM Omnia57 Engine Tachometer (57 mm) € 310,00
105749 DBMIOMNRPM503/582 Omnia57 Engine Tachometer  Rotax503/582 (57 mm) € 316,00
105752 DBMIOMNRPMMAP Omnia57 Engine Tachometer + Manifole Absolute Pressure (57 mm) € 347,00
105756 DBMIOMNRPMROT Omnia57 Rotor Tachometer (57 mm) € 348,00
105760 DBMIOMNVOLTA Omnia57 Volt Meter + Dual Amperometer with Diagnostics (57 mm) € 358,00
105764 DBMIOMNFP Omnia57 Fuel pressure (57 mm) € 322,00
105772 DBMIOMNRPM+ROT Omnia57 Engine RPM + Rotor RPM (57 mm) € 348,00
105800 DBMIOMNLS Wired Ambient Light Sensor for Omnia57 Family – one sensors supply light information to all Omnia € 22,00
105616 DBMICANKITC Connector kit CAN BUS- ECU injection engines € 5,00
105810 DBMICABLCTR CAN bus 120 ohm termination - Use two to terminate the CAN bus if you have two or more Omnia57 € 7,00
105820 DBMICABLCL25 25 cm CAN bus bridge € 12,00
105830 DBMICABLCL50 50 cm CAN bus bridge € 14,00
105840 DBMICABLCL100 100 cm CAN bus bridge € 16,00
105899 DBMIATA Audio Tone adapter for Omnia57 family € 25,00
105896 DBMIIS12KIT Inductive RPM Sensor for Omnia, Vigilus, RT1, CR € 69,00
105601 DBMIOMNKITC22 Connector kit OMNIA 22P € 14,00
105602 DBMIOMNKITC24 Connector kit OMNIA 24P (for Omnia CHT-EGT and Omnia Oil) € 14,00
Prices don't include VAT. All prices are in EURO. Prices may change without any prior notice. Valid from 1st
February 2026
115800 DBMICABLOMN2AGMET OMNIA Harness 57-80 G-METER € 31,00
115804 DBMICABLOMN4FL OMNIA Harness 57-80 FUEL L-P € 109,00
115808 DBMICABLOMNAO OMNIA Harness 57-80 ASI-OAT € 48,00
115816 DBMICABLOMNAV OMNIA Harness 57-80 ALTI-VARIO € 69,00
115820 DBMICABLOMNCGPS OMNIA Harness 57-80 CHRONO € 48,00
115826 DBMICABLOMNFCFP OMNIA Harness 57-80 FUEL COMPUTER € 118,00
115832 DBMICABLOMNECHT OMNIA Harness 57-80 CHT-EGT for thermocouple CHT € 117,00
115834 DBMICABLOMNECHTR4T OMNIA Harness 57-80 CHT-EGT for resistive CHT € 182,00
115840 DBMICABLOMNMAP OMNIA Harness 57-80 MAP € 33,00
115844 DBMICABLOMNOIL OMNIA Harness 57-80 OIL-P-T-CT € 115,00
115848 DBMICABLOMNRPM OMNIA Harness 57-80 RPM € 64,00
115852 DBMICABLOMNRPMMAP OMNIA Harness 57-80 RPMMAP € 64,00
115856 DBMICABLOMNRPMROT OMNIA Harness 57-80 ROTOR € 68,00
115860 DBMICABLOMNVOLTA OMNIA Harness 57-80 VOLT-AMP € 75,00
115864 DBMICABLOMNFP OMNIA Harness 57-80 FUEL-P € 51,00
115868 DBMICABLOMNLIFT OMNIA Harness 57-80 LIFT € 35,00
115872 DBMICABLOMNRPM+ROT OMNIA Harness 57-80 RPM+ROT € 73,00
Single instruments 80mm
SKU Article Description Price in Euro (€)
108000 DBMIOMN802AGMET Omnia80 - 2 Axis G-Meter (80 mm) € 375,00
108004 DBMIOMN804FL Omnia80- 4 x Fuel Levels + Fuel Pressure (80 mm) option: Code 601040 € 375,00
108008 DBMIOMN80AO Omnia80 - Air speed indicator + Outside Air temperature (80 mm) € 396,00
108016 DBMIOMN80AV Omnia80 Altimeter + Vertical Speed Indicator (80 mm) € 401,00
108020 DBMIOMN80CGPS Omnia80 CHRONO – Chronometer + GPS data viewer (80 mm) € 399,00
108032 DBMIOMN80ECHT4 Omnia80 CHT-EGT 4+4  (80 mm) € 394,00
108026 DBMIOMN80FCFP Omnia80 Dual Flow sensor Fuel Computer + Fuel pressure (80 mm) € 411,00
108040 DBMIOMN80MAP Omnia80 Manifold Absolute Pressure (80 mm) € 390,00
108044 DBMIOMN80OIL Omnia80 Oil Pressure + Oil Temperature + Coolant Temperature (80 mm) € 395,00
108048 DBMIOMN80RPM Omnia80 Engine Tachometer (80 mm) € 369,00
108049 DBMIOMN80RPM503/582 Omnia80 Engine Tachometer  Rotax503/582 (80 mm) € 375,00
108052 DBMIOMN80RPMMAP Omnia80 Engine Tachometer + Manifole Absolute Pressure (80 mm) € 400,00
108056 DBMIOMN80RPMROT Omnia80 Rotor Tachometer (80 mm) € 400,00
108060 DBMIOMN80VOLTA Omnia80 Volt Meter + Dual Amperometer with Diagnostics (80 mm) € 395,00
108064 DBMIOMN80FP Omnia80 Fuel pressure  (80 mm) € 374,00
108072 DBMIOMN80RPM+ROT Omnia80 Engine RPM + Rotor RPM  (80 mm) € 400,00
105800 DBMIOMNLS Wired Ambient Light Sensor for Omnia57 Family – one sensors supply light information to all Omnia € 22,00
105616 DBMICANKITC Connector kit CAN BUS- ECU injection engines € 5,00
105810 DBMICABLCTR CAN bus 120 ohm termination - Use two to terminate the CAN bus if you have two or more Omnia57 € 7,00
Prices don't include VAT. All prices are in EURO. Prices may change without any prior notice. Valid from 1st
February 2026
105820 DBMICABLCL25 25 cm CAN bus bridge € 12,00
105830 DBMICABLCL50 50 cm CAN bus bridge € 14,00
105840 DBMICABLCL100 100 cm CAN bus bridge € 16,00
105899 DBMIATA Audio Tone adapter for Omnia57 family € 25,00
105896 DBMIIS12KIT Inductive RPM Sensor for Omnia, Vigilus, RT1, CR € 69,00
105611 DBMIOMN80KITC22 Connector kit OMNIA80 22P € 14,00
105612 DBMIOMN80KITC24 Connector kit OMNIA80 24P € 14,00
115800 DBMICABLOMN2AGMET OMNIA Harness 57-80 G-METER € 31,00
115804 DBMICABLOMN4FL OMNIA Harness 57-80 FUEL L-P € 109,00
115808 DBMICABLOMNAO OMNIA Harness 57-80 ASI-OAT € 48,00
115816 DBMICABLOMNAV OMNIA Harness 57-80 ALTI-VARIO € 69,00